31

37

36

32

33

35

34

Namn

Degerbo Ella

Hulling Astrid

Hulling Greta

Nordell Kauma Emmy

Nordell Kauma Julia

Olsson Erik

Salminen Ludvig

Deltagare per klubb

Matfors Simsallskap

Alde
r
10

11

13

14

14

12

12

Licens

AP2614

AS9813

BA7211

BF8610

BF8810

AN2912

AN2712

Klubb

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

MATFORS SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 1, 25m Frisim Mixed D

(3J15, 25m Bréstsim Mixed D

(3 1, 25m Frisim Mixed D

(3 15, 25m Bréstsim Mixed D
(031, 50m Frisim Mixed D

(3 2, 100m Medley Damer A-C
(021, 50m Bréstsim Damer A-C
(3030, 50m Frisim Damer A-C
(3J 40, 100m Frisim Damer A-C
(3 21, 50m Brostsim Damer A - C
(3 30, 50m Frisim Damer A - C
(3 21, 50m Bréstsim Damer A - C
(330, 50m Frisim Damer A-C
(3 1, 25m Frisim Mixed D

(39, 50m Ryggsim Mixed D

(3 15, 25m Bréstsim Mixed D

(3 23, 50m Brostsim Mixed D
(031, 50m Frisim Mixed D

(3 1, 25m Frisim Mixed D

(39, 50m Ryggsim Mixed D

(0 15, 25m Bréstsim Mixed D

(3 23, 50m Brostsim Mixed D

(3 26, 25m Ryggsim Mixed D
(031, 50m Frisim Mixed D
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42.93

38.88
55.79
39.70
56.38
39.16

59.64

57.14
49.36

51.59

1:03.50

43.37



